ISM-1000
Light Duty
Commercial Microwave
1 YRS
1000W of Power
Shorter cook times and
speed of service.
5 Power Levels
For greater control over
your cooking results.
Large 25L Capacity
Accommodates a 12”
(305mm) platter.
Microwave Specifications and Features:
Marren ISM-1000 Light Duty Commercial Microwave comprises a
user-friendly touch pad, programmable with 60 minutes of maximum
cook time for each program. Fitted with an interior LED light to
help monitor food items, without the need to open the door. The
oven has 5 power levels and 3 cooking stages, featuring a time entry
option and X2 multiple quantity touch pad. Manufactured with
1000W of power. The large 0.9 cubic ft (25L) cavity is perfect for
small outlets.
Comes with stainless steel durable door and EZ Grab and Go
handle with 90 degree + opening for easy access. Manufactured with
stainless steel exterior wrap, door, interior cavity.
Requires a 230V power supply and supplied with a 13A plug for ease
of installation.
1 Year Warranty
On-site parts and
labour warranty, backed
by Marren employed
nationwide engineers.
www.marren.co.uksales@marren.co.uk01933 665 313
25L
5
Marren ISM-1000 1000W
Specifications and Features
• Large capacity (0.9 cu.ft/25L), accommodates a 12” (305 mm) platter
• Stainless steel cabinet and oven cavity
• 1000 Watts of Cooking power
• 5 power levels and 3 cooking stages for different cooking demands
• 60 minutes maximum cooking time
• User-friendly touch control pad, great for self-service locations and speed of use
• Time entry option and X2 multiple quantity pad provided for flexible operation
• Oven cavity LED light to monitor food items and cooking status without opening the door
• EZ Grab’n Go door handle for reliable use, no moving parts
• 230 VAC/50hz operation, (13A) plug supplied
• 1 Year Manufacturer on-site parts and labour warranty backed by Marren employed Nationwide
engineers
FRONT VIEW BACK VIEWSIDE VIEW (DOOR OPEN)
Measurements
Cavity (WxDxH)
346mm x 327mm x 200mm
Gross (WxDxH)
511mm x 432mm x 311mm
Package (WxDxH)
581mm x 478mm x 311mm
Product Weight (approx)
14.7KG
Ship Weight (approx)
16.5KG
ISM-1000W Specifications
Cavity Size 0.9 cu.ft/25L Programmable Yes
Power Input 2000 Watts Power Levels 5
Power Output 1000 Watts Stage Cooking 3
Power Source 230V/50Hz Max Cooking Time 60 minutes
Exterior Finish Stainless Steel Multiple Portion Yes
Interior Finish Stainless Steel Magnetrons 1
Control Type Membrane Touch Microwave Distribution Yes, 1
Interior Light LED Safety Listing CE/UKCA
Turntable No
www.marren.co.uksales@marren.co.uk01933 665 313